
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 12:15:58pm
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Event 97: Masters Men 3 Pursuit Final
 - Result

1. 20 Michael COOK (Balmoral CC) 3:27.369
Half Lap 15.217 (2)

Lap 1 24.268 24.268 (2)
Lap 2 16.224 40.493 (1)
Lap 3 15.758 56.251 (1)
Lap 4 15.821 1:12.072 (1)
Lap 5 16.085 1:28.157 (1)
Lap 6 16.452 1:44.609 (1)
Lap 7 16.793 2:01.402 (1)
Lap 8 17.018 2:18.421 (1)
Lap 9 17.247 2:35.668 (1)

Lap 10 17.168 2:52.836 (1)
Lap 11 17.267 3:10.104 (1)
Lap 12 17.265 3:27.369 (1)

2. 17 Luke BONA (Uni of QLD CC) 3:31.237 +3.868
Half Lap 14.971 14.971 (1)

Lap 1 24.001 24.001 (1)
Lap 2 16.758 40.759 (2)
Lap 3 16.424 57.184 (2)
Lap 4 16.636 1:13.820 (2)
Lap 5 16.800 1:30.621 (2)
Lap 6 16.926 1:47.548 (2)
Lap 7 16.995 2:04.543 (2)
Lap 8 17.047 2:21.590 (2)
Lap 9 17.225 2:38.815 (2)

Lap 10 17.353 2:56.169 (2)
Lap 11 17.594 3:13.763 (2)
Lap 12 17.474 3:31.237 (2)


